

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 3306 of 2020

=====

ARVINDBHAI MOHANBHAI PRAJAPATI

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR MAHENDRA U VORA(3034) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2
for the Respondent(s) No. 2

PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA

Date : 13/02/2020

ORAL ORDER

The applicants are directed to file relevant documents
with the Registry. Stand over to 18.03.2020.

(S.H.VORA, J)

SATISH